

मानक अंतरा मास्य मरिजा से पार/कासी तक
यह निर्माण कार्य (प्रवेस ट्रेलिंग)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

संबंधक का नाम:- देव प्रोदस कंसड्रक्शन

Agreement NO. 253/SAD/MMMBY-21-22

DIVISION

Const. Cost. 1.31, 69,722=00

Material Cost. 12, 89,404=00

Total:- 1,44,59126=00

(प्रवेस 4 को/रॉट)

SUB-DIVISION

Date of commencement. 12/2/22

Date of completion:- 11/2/23 MB NO-2879

MEASUREMENT BOOK

General.

3rd on A/c bill

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.V. fixing of working benchmark position					
1.550 km (Q.V. T.M.B. P-14)					
@ Rs. 37732.36/km - R.					58485/-
② clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
0.537 Hq (Q.V. T.M.B. P-14)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Hq - R.					28445/-
③ Excavation for roadways to soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth					
36 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.B. P-14)					
3.75 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.B. P-12)					
39.75 m ³					
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³ - R.					5200/-
④ Const. of Embankment with approved material deposited from roadways.					
23.85 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.B. P-28)					
23.85 m ³ @ Rs. 30.23/m ³ - R.					721/-
⑤ Excavation for roadwork to soil with hydraulic excavator.					
43.50 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.B. P-25)					
@ Rs. 75.57/m ³ - R.					3287/-
					1
					96138/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual mensuro				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/2) Const. of Emankhant with head upto 1000 m.					
834.175 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.R. P-25)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ - Rs. 158969/-					
(7/8) For 100 m head.					
1492.77 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.R. P-25)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³ - Rs. 222542/-					
(8/9) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
2212.745 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.R. P-15)					
253.92 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.R. P-23)					
2466.665 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ - Rs. 474216/-					
(9/10+15) Const. of granular sub-base by providing well graded material.					
594 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.R. P-15)					
211.50 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.R. P-15)					
29.45 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.R. P-20)					
834.95 m ³					
Qty. limit 820.98 m ³ @ Rs. 3483.16/m ³ - Rs. 2859605/-					
(10/11) P.V. laying, Sponaloy and Compacting Stone aggregate					
421.874 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.R. P-15)					
26.602 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.R. P-21)					
448.476 m ³					
@ Rs. 4342.10/m ³ - Rs. 1947328/-					
Continuation B. 5758790/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/12) P/V & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion.					
3030 m ² (Q.V. rate p-21)					
@ R. 42.18/m ² - R.					127805/-
(12/12) P/V & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion.					
3030 m ² (Q.V. rate p-21)					
@ R. 14.40/m ² - R.					43632/-
(13/14) P/V & applying and rolling of close graded material					
3030 m ² (Q.V. rate p-22)					
@ R. 216.61/m ² - R.					656323/-
(14/16) Const. of un-reinforced Cement concrete pavement.					
464.78 m ³ (Q.V. rate p-23)					
@ R. 75130.85/m ³ - R.					3492887/-
(15/17) Laying base & sub base layer on prepared surface					
675 m ² (Q.V. rate p-23)					
@ R. 546.46/m ² - R.					368860/-
(16/18) P/V & laying of a reinforced concrete					
Concrete pipe duct 20 m dia					
45 m (Q.V. rate p-23)					
@ R. 1685.88/m - R.					75865/-
					R. 10523575/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) RCC Mills gr. mtr km 8-tone					
3 nos. (Q.V. mtr. p-20)					
@ Rs. 2503.03/each h.					7509/-
(18) 200 mm Stone					
6 nos. (Q.V. mtr. p-26)					
@ Rs. 663.92/each h.					3983/-
(19) 600 mm equivalent and triangle.					
6 nos. (Q.V. mtr. p-26)					
@ Rs. 3650.796/each h.					21905/-
(20) 600 mm Circular					
4 nos. (Q.V. mtr. p-26)					

@ Rs. 4831.112/each h.					19324/-
(21) 800x600 mm rectangular					
6 nos. (Q.V. mtr. p-28)					
@ Rs. 6661.994/each h.					39972/-
(22) 600x450 mm rectangular					
4 nos. (Q.V. mtr. p-28)					
@ Rs. 4210.292/each h.					18841/-
(23) Road masticing or BF surface.					
158 m ² (Q.V. mtr. p-26)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ² h.					114068/-
(24) Rebar crossing					
11 m ² (Q.V. mtr. p-27)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ² h.					7941/-

Continuation R. 10757118/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B.P.S. 10757118/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 30 Road marking w/ CC Pavement.					
152 m ² (Q.V. T.M. P-27)					
@ Rs. 822.65/m ² - Rs.					125043/-
(26) 31 Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 grade boundary pillar					
8 nos (Q.V. T.M. P-27)					
@ Rs. 484.452/each h.					3876/-
(27) 32 P/V N erecting direction and place identification					
6 nos. (Q.V. T.M. P-27)					
@ Rs. 11533.71/each h.					69202/-
(28) 32 Planting of trees by the road side					
40 nos. (Q.V. T.M. P-27)					
@ Rs. 842.36/each h.					33674/-
(29) 34 Half brick Circular tree guard in 2nd class					
40 nos. (Q.V. T.M. P-27)					
@ Rs. 1948.82/each h.					77953/-
(30) 35 P/V N fixing of typical MUGGY information sign board with logo.					
5 nos. (Q.V. T.M. P-27)					
@ Rs. 9845.85/each h.					49229/-
Continuation of 11116115/-					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B.F.R. 11116115/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) (36) S/w in expansion in foundation of structure.					
29.758 m ³ (Q.V. run P-16)					
@ 305.40/m ³ - R.					9101/-
32 P/v m ² as leveling					
37 coarse m foundation					
4.595 m ³ (Q.V. run P-16)					
@ 7011.00/m ³ - R.					32215/-
(33) (38) Plain/Reinforced concrete concrete m ² in substructure					
35.711 m ³ (Q.V. run P-16)					
@ 7414.87/m ³ - R.					264782/-
34 39. P/v. laying R/c pipe NP3 for culvert					
7.50 m (Q.V. run P-16)					
@ 3549.098/m - R.					26618/-
(35) (40) Painting two coat on new concrete surface including primer coat.					
20.64 m ² (Q.V. run P-28)					
@ 100.78/m ² - R.					2080
					R. 11450921/-
Add GST 12%					1374111/-
Add GC 1%					114509/-
Add S Fee					1164321/-
					13103862/-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]